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June 2018
Date Day Activity
18 June Monday e Sem 3 & Sem 5 Batches Commence Lectures
July 2018
L“ ®
o
19 July Thursday e 1% Black List for Sems 3 & 5
20 July Friday e 1% Round of Attendance Related SMS to Parents of Sems 3 & 5
20 July Friday e 1% Faculty Feedback for Sems 3 & 5
23 July Monday e Sem 1 Batch Commences — Orientation of that batch
°
24 July Tuesday e Parents-Teachers General Meeting for Sem 3 & Sem 5
26 July Thursday o Scrabble Competition
— 30 July Monday e FYBA Freshers’ Party
August 2018
L]
6 August Monday e 1% Round of Attendance Related SMS to Parents of Sem 1
6 Aug.ust Monday e 1% Faculty Feedback for Sem 1
10 August Friday e Mug Painting
13 August Monday e DELNET Online Database Orientation
16 August Thursday e DELNET Online Database Orientation
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24 August Friday e 2" Black List for Sems3 &5
e 1% Black List for Sem 1
e Chess Competition
25 August Saturday o Sehdihg Physical Letters to Parents notifying them about
attendance defaulters
e 2™ Faculty Feedback for Sems 3 & 5
e Parents-Teachers General Meeting for Sem 1
=
27 August Monday e Publishers’ Meet
29 August Wednesday e Parents-Teachers Meeting for Sem 3 & Sem 5 Defaulter Students
31 August Friday e Collage Making
e T-Shirt Painting
e Newspaper Clipping Competition
NOTE:
1. Sem 4 ATKT Exams will be conducted
2. Library orientation will be held on the sixth day of commencement of each batch
September 2018
. 7 September Friday e Clay Modeling
L
10 September Monday e Sending Physical Letters to Parents notifying them about
attendance defaulters for FYBA
10 September Monday e 2" Faculty Feedback for FYBA
o
18 September Tuesday e Parents-Teachers Meeting for Sem 1 Defaulter Students
21 September Friday e Bestout of Waste
24 September Monday e Author’s Meet

e 2" Black List for FYBA Sem 1
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25 September Tuesday e Sending Physical Letters to Parents notifying them about
attendance defaulters of Sem 1
28 September Friday e Poetry Competition
October 2018
3 October Wednesday e 3" Black List for Sems3 &5
4 October Thursday e 3" Faculty Feedback for SY & TYBA
e Physical Letter to be sent to Parents informing them of ward
debarred due to attendance default for Sems 3&5
11 October Thursday e Notable Library Visit (Dosti House) with P. G. Students
15 October Monday e Vaachan Prerna Din Celebration
@
18 October Thursday o
19 October Friday e 3" Black List for Sem 1
22 October Monday e Physical Letter to be sent to Parents informing them of ward

debarred due to attendance default for Sems 1

1. Sem 1 Regular,

NOTE:

Sem 2 ATKT & Sem 3 Regular Exams will be conducted as per University of Mumbai dates.
2. Assessment & Declaration of Results shall be completed within 45 Days after end of examination.

November 2018

Diwali Holidays

e 6" November 2018-25 November 2018

ATKT Exam

e As per University Dates

Term End Exam

e As per University Dates

24 November

Saturday

e Library National Seminar/Conference
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26 November Monday e Sems2 /4 /6 Batches Commence Lectures
December 2018

10 December Monday e Book Review Writing Workshop

13 December Thursday e December Fever

14 December Friday e December Fever

17 December to 24%

Monday to Monday

e Tentative Date for Industrial Visit

January 2019
7 January Monday e 1% Black list for Sems2/4/6
8 January Tuesday e 1% Round of Attendance Related SMS to Parents of Sems2/4/6
e 1% Faculty Feedback for Sems 2/4/6
_ 12January Saturday e Book Cover Design Competition
24 January Thursday e Mumbai Media Champs (MMC)
25 January Friday e Mumbai Media Champs (MMC)
February 2019
7 February Thursday o 2" Black list for Sems2/4/6
8 February Friday e Sending Physical Letters to Parents notifying them about
attendance defaulters of Sems 2 / 4/ 6
e 2™ Faculty Feedback for Sems 2 / 4/ 6
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15 February Friday e Parents-Teachers Meeting for Sem 1 Defaulter Students
e Cinevoyage
16 February Saturday e Cinevoyage
18 February Monday e Newspaper Clipping Competition
ILN
March 2019
7 March Thursday e 3"Blacklist forSems2/4/6
8 March Friday e 3 Round of Attendance Related SMS to Parents of Sems 2 /4/6
e 3" Faculty Feedback for Sems 2 /4/6
9 March Saturday e Physical Letter to be sent to Parents informing them of ward
debarred due to attendance default for Sems 2 /4 /6
25 March Monday o Farewell
NOTE:
1. Sems 1 & 3 ATKT Exams will be conducted as per University of Mumbai norms
2. Assessment & Declaration of Results shall be completed within 45 Days after end of examination.
-~
April 2019
23 April Tuesday e International Book Day Book Review Competition
NOTE:
1. Sems 2 & 4 Regular as well as ATKT Exams will be conducted as per University of Mumbai norms.
2. Assessment & Declaration of Results shall be completed within 45 Days after end of examination.
Prepared By:
Saurabh Deshpande Kanchan Luthra Arati Kamath
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